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Name

Jeramie Castillo
Marshall Baird
Jas Buttar
David Danao
Donovan Dang
Kyle Hebbeler
Noah Krohngold
Carlos Martinez
Kevin Pham
Joel Ramos
Ulises Ramos
Patrick Tiamzon
Hanson Tran

LINDBERGH EAGLES
2016 Varsity Boys Tennis

Year
12

12
11
12
10

10
12

12
12

* 3.2+ GPA | * 3.5+ GPA | ** 3.8+ GPA
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